
PlayCore Aquatics Group of Brands

Colorado Time Systems provides 
premier athletic facilities across 
the world with platinum quality 
timing, scoring, and display 
systems. 

Contact:
Sales Department

970-667-1000
Info@coloradotime.com 
www.coloradotime.com

Spectrum Aquatics offers 
a wide variety of pool lifts, 
rails and ladders, lifeguard 
chairs, competitive swimming 
equipment, recreational 
amenities, and accessories.

Contact:
Nabil Kahled
VP of Sales & Marketing

918-841-2311
Nabil.Kahled@spectrumproducts.com
www.spectrumproducts.com

The leader in the design and 
manufacture of commercial 
fountain equipment, for 
architectural water features, 
show fountains, and themed 
entertainment.

Contact:
Bryan Had
Sales Engineer

770-366-3302
Bryan.Had@fountainpeople.com
www.fountainpeople.com

A leader in the design and 
manufacture of commercial 
aquatic play equipment for 
municipal spray parks, aquatic 
centers, waterparks, and 
themed entertainment.

Contact:
Tish Tatem
Inside Sales Manager

512-393-5282
Tish.Tatem@fountainpeople.com
www.waterodyssey.com

The foremost technical experts 
in recreational water systems, 
specializing in the design and 
manufacturing of water slides, 
water playsets, water features, 
and filtration equipment. 

Contact:
Brent Holtsclaw
Director of Sales

727-329-8845
Brent.Holtsclaw@aquaworxusa.com
www.aquaworxusa.com



PlayCore Aquatics Group of Brands

Alta Enterprises, Inc. is 
committed to providing high-
quality commercial pool covers 
and automatic reel systems 
designed to reduce a pool’s 
carbon footprint and energy 
loss through our state-of-the-art 
welding process.

Contact:
Jake Godinez
National Sales Manager

972.626.4761
Jake.godinez@spectrumproducts.com
www.altapoolcovers.com

UltraSite™ manufactures high-
quality commercial outdoor 
recreation products including a 
variety of Site Furnishings, Park 
Amenities, Picnic Tables, Park 
Benches, Grills and Bleachers.

Contact:
Josh Thayer
Director of Sales

817-269-8341
josh.thayer@ultraplay.com
www.ultra-site.com


